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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 9. - 10.12.2017

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
09.12.2017 - 10:05 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 20.79 Czerniak Konrad POL Lublin 17.12.2015
Rekord Polski 12 26.32 Tabisz Paweł POL Opole 21.10.2006
Rekord Polski 13 25.16 Jakimiak Jakub POL Lublin 26.11.2016
Rekord Polski 14 23.79 Orlicz Filip POL Poznan 20.11.2016
Rekord Polski 15 22.79 Orlicz Filip POL Poznań 25.11.2017
Rekord Polski 16 22.34 Werner Paweł POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 26.11.2009
Rekord Polski 17 21.95 Hołub Jan POL Ostrowiec Sw 19.12.2013
Rekord Polski 18 21.86 Wypych Filip POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 26.11.2009
Rekord Polski 19 + 20.79 Czerniak Konrad POL Lublin 17.12.2015
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat i starsi

1. Mistrzak Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 25.59 496
2. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 26.64 439
3. Kolecek Dominik 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 27.00 422
4. Badura Jonasz 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 27.10 417
5. Baranek Jakub 04 START Opole 27.96 380
6. Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 28.01 378
7. Płóciennik Dawid 03 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 28.04 377
8. Osowski Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.22 370
9. Wręczycki Marcin 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.26 368

10. Szwiec Jakub 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 28.46 360
11. Lis Krzysztof 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 28.96 342
12. Leszczyński Maciej 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 29.10 337
13. Orzechowski Krzysztof 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 30.12 304
14. Kras Szymon 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.61 289
15. Fas Jakub 03 Hobby Sport Kietrz 30.82 284
16. Kania Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.41 268
17. Marbus Dawid 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.67 261
18. Konik Mateusz 04 START Opole 31.68 261
19. Bieńko Krzysztof 05 Hobby Sport Kietrz 31.98 254
20. Furgała Jakub 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 32.09 251
21. Białokur Michał 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 32.24 248
22. Moskal Dominik 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.74 236
23. Kandziora Dominik 06 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 32.82 235
24. Wołoszyn Michał 04 Hobby Sport Kietrz 34.24 207
25. Badura Wiktor 05 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 34.33 205
26. Czernek Jakub 06 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 34.59 200
27. Laskowski Szymon 06 UKS Junior Kluczbork 34.81 197
28. Czernecki Paweł 06 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 35.24 190
29. Brzezina Olaf 05 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 35.46 186
30. Wierzchowiec Paweł 04 Hobby Sport Kietrz 35.71 182
31. Długosz Franciszek 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.81 181
32. Miśta Mateusz 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.88 180
33. Adamski Aleksander 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.29 174
34. Kuterski Szymon 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.81 166
35. Wąsik Marek 06 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 38.27 148
36. Mierzwiński Marcel 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.29 137
37. Deneka Jan 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.34 136
38. Kurelowski Kosma 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.73 123
39. Jędrzejczyk Marcin 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.11 111
40. Turski Kamil 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.46 77
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 9. - 10.12.2017

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

11 lat

1. Kandziora Dominik 06 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 32.82 235
2. Czernek Jakub 06 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 34.59 200
3. Laskowski Szymon 06 UKS Junior Kluczbork 34.81 197
4. Czernecki Paweł 06 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 35.24 190
5. Kuterski Szymon 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.81 166
6. Wąsik Marek 06 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 38.27 148
7. Mierzwiński Marcel 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.29 137
8. Deneka Jan 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.34 136
9. Kurelowski Kosma 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.73 123

10. Jędrzejczyk Marcin 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.11 111
11. Turski Kamil 06 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.46 77

12 - 13 lat

1. Baranek Jakub 04 START Opole 27.96 380
2. Osowski Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.22 370
3. Wręczycki Marcin 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.26 368
4. Leszczyński Maciej 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 29.10 337
5. Orzechowski Krzysztof 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 30.12 304
6. Kania Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.41 268
7. Konik Mateusz 04 START Opole 31.68 261
8. Bieńko Krzysztof 05 Hobby Sport Kietrz 31.98 254
9. Furgała Jakub 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 32.09 251

10. Białokur Michał 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 32.24 248
11. Moskal Dominik 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.74 236
12. Wołoszyn Michał 04 Hobby Sport Kietrz 34.24 207
13. Badura Wiktor 05 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 34.33 205
14. Brzezina Olaf 05 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 35.46 186
15. Wierzchowiec Paweł 04 Hobby Sport Kietrz 35.71 182
16. Długosz Franciszek 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.81 181
17. Adamski Aleksander 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.29 174

14 - 15 lat

1. Mistrzak Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 25.59 496
2. Kolecek Dominik 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 27.00 422
3. Badura Jonasz 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 27.10 417
4. Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 28.01 378
5. Płóciennik Dawid 03 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 28.04 377
6. Szwiec Jakub 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 28.46 360
7. Lis Krzysztof 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 28.96 342
8. Kras Szymon 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 30.61 289
9. Fas Jakub 03 Hobby Sport Kietrz 30.82 284

10. Marbus Dawid 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.67 261
11. Miśta Mateusz 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.88 180

16 - 18 lat

1. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 26.64 439


